Regal Components AB • Lefflersgatan 1 • SE-754 50 Uppsala • Sweden
+46 (0)18-65 70 00 • www.regal.se • info@regal.se
KTC, KTF, KTP
Linear Sensor 75-1000 mm
Rev no.: 2025_1
Specifications subject to change without notice
Potentiometric transducer for measurement, monitoring and
control of mechanical strokes. Provides a smooth output,

•	 Robust design
•	 Option: 4-20 mA output signal
ORDER INFORMATION
KT
Example: KTC-100-P-KTC-01
1 Model
Rod square profile C
Sliding sled square profile F
Rod with dual joints round profile P
2 Stroke
Please refer ”Model specific attributes”
3 Output signal
Potentiometer P
4-20 mA RCE420
4 Accesories*
Joint KTC1 KTC-01
Joint KTC1 KTC-02
DIN-43650/M12 RC: Adapter for M12 connector2 DIN/M12
5 m M12 cable with straight connector3 8405
10 m M12 cable with straight connector3 8410
10 m M12 cable with 90° angle connector3 8490
* Mounting brackets are included with KTC and KTF
1Only for KTC
2Only for KTC and KTF
3Only for KTP
 1           2           3           4
CONNECTION
KTF, KTC KTP Potentiometer 4-20 mA
1 3 0 V 0 V
2 4 Output Output
3 1 Supply VDC 15-36 VDC
Regal Components AB • Lefflersgatan 1 • SE-754 50 Uppsala • Sweden
+46 (0)18-65 70 00 • www.regal.se • info@regal.se
KTC, KTF, KTP
Linear Sensor 75-1000 mm
Rev no.: 2025_1
Specifications subject to change without notice
KTC
JOINT KTC-01 JOINT KTC-02
DIN-43650/M12 RC
MS30
AS
A 30
6
33
4315
58
10
(2
2)16
32
M6x1
M4 mounting hole
6.5x4.5
MODEL SPECIFIC ATTRIBUTES
Model AS (mm) MS (mm) A (mm) R (kΩ) ±20%
KTC-075 75 80 155 5
KTC-100 100 105 180 5
KTC-150 150 155 230 5
KTC-175 175 180 255 5
KTC-200 200 205 280 5
KTC-225 225 230 305 5
KTC-250 250 255 330 5
KTC-300 300 305 380 5
KTC-350 350 355 430 5
KTC-375 375 380 455 5
KTC-400 400 405 480 5
KTC-450 450 455 530 5
KTC-500 500 505 580 5
KTC-525 525 530 605 5
KTC-600 600 605 680 10
KTC-650 650 655 730 10
KTC-750 750 755 830 10
KTC-800 800 805 880 10
KTC-900 900 905 980 10
KTC-1000 1000 1005 1080 10
KTC-1250 1250 1255 1330 13
KTC-1500 1500 1505 1580 16
Regal Components AB • Lefflersgatan 1 • SE-754 50 Uppsala • Sweden
+46 (0)18-65 70 00 • www.regal.se • info@regal.se
KTC, KTF, KTP
Linear Sensor 75-1000 mm